10:00
10:15

10:30
11:15
11:25

12:30
1:00
1:30

2:50
3:00
4:00

STEERING RETREAT AGENDA

Breakfast etc.

Icebreaker: What are some of the accomplishments of the HCPC,
HHSPC, and/or the HPPC? What do we need to work on?

5 Year Plan Review and Discussion of Council Responsibilities
Break

Discussion: What is your personal experience on the HCPC versus past
experience with planning bodies

Lunch
Merge Evaluation Review

Discussion: (1) What is your personal vision for the HCPC and (2) how
do you think the HCPC needs to change in order to remain relevant?

Break
Next Steps/Integrated Planning
End



