STEERING RETREAT AGENDA

10:00	Breakfast etc.
10:15	Icebreaker: What are some of the accomplishments of the HCPC, HHSPC, and/or the HPPC? What do we need to work on?
10:30	5 Year Plan Review and Discussion of Council Responsibilities
11:15	Break
11:25	Discussion: What is your personal experience on the HCPC versus past experience with planning bodies
12:30	Lunch
1:00	Merge Evaluation Review
1:30	Discussion: (1) What is your personal vision for the HCPC and (2) how do you think the HCPC needs to change in order to remain relevant?
2:50	Break
3:00	Next Steps/Integrated Planning
4:00	End